DR SM CSI MEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM
DEPARTMENT OF AN ATOMY

1" MBBS 2015 Batch
Schedule of Lecture Classes from 01/02/2017-28/02/2017
Date ' Time ’ Topic [ Faculty T
8 am — 9am I Histology of Small ; , ’
3.022017 Friday Istology of Small intestine | Dr.Ranga
12.45-1.45 ;
45-1.45pm ( Osteology- Cranial fossae J All faculty
04.02.2017 S - .
0 aturday } 9am—10 am ‘ Development of face I Dr.Vrija Kumari
6.02.2017 Monday ) SOREE = 5} ) Dural folds, Dural venous sinuses ' Mr.Stelin
2
7.02.2017 Tuesday J 9am-10am J Pituitary gland including Histology ( Dr. Deena
2 / / Spm-1.45
8.02.2017 Wednesday J 12.45pm-1.45pm Cervical fascia Dr.Indira
.02.20 ; -1.45 ;
9.02.2017 Thursday 12.45pm-1.45pm Osteology-Norma Lateralis All faculty
0.02. i = : j
10.02.2017 Friday 8 am—9 am Thyroid gland Dr Manjula
L 13.02.2017 Monday 8am - 9am Histology Large intestine Appendix, Dr Ranga
14.02.2017 Tuesday 9am 10 am Nerve supply & blood supply of face Dr.Vrija Kumari
[5.02.2017 Wednesday 1245pm-1.45pm Cervical Sympathetic trunk Dr.Deena
8 am -9am Eyelids and Lacrimal apparatus S —
17.02.2017 Friday :
Osteology — Norma Basalis
2-3.30pm All faculty
18.02.2017saturday 9 am- 10am Histology of Mammary gland Dr.Manjula
20.02.2017 Monday 8am-9am Parotid gland Dr.Ranga
21.02.2017 Tuesday 9 am-10am Pharyngeal arches & Pharyngeal Dr.Vrija Kumari
arch arteries
8 am—9 am ; ;
Genetics I Dr.Manjula
24.02.2017 Friday L -
2-330pm Osteology — Mandible All faculty
25.02.2017 Saturday
9am-10am Histology Liver, gall bladder, e Bleens
}7 Pancreas
L § am -9 am Extra ocular muscle ' Mr. Stelin
27.082017 Monday
12. 45- 1.45 pm Osteology ~ Frontal Bone
9am —10 am Temporomandibular joint I Dr.Indira
28.02.2017 Tuesday
12.45-1.45pm

}  Genetics11 ’ Dr.Manjula 4’

Dl‘.C.R.Vl‘i}él Kumari
HOD Anatomy




DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
DISSECTION SCHEDULE- FEBRUARY

PAGE NUMBERS
DATE of cunningham’s
TArC manual of pratical DAYS
Anatomy
01.02.2017 ; ;
02.02.2017 Anterior triangle of the neck 35-43 2
03.02.2017 | The Cranial cavity & removal of the 43 - 64 2
06.02.2017 | prain
07.02.2017
08.02.2017 | Deep dissection of neck 64 - 92 3
09.02.2017
10.02.2017 Prever:tebral region. 93 -95 1
Tutorial
13.02.2017 | Deeper dissection of face 95 -100 1
14.02.2017 | Eyelids & lacrimal apparatus 100 - 104 1
15.02.2017 :
16.02.2017 Orbit 104-114 2
Parotid region
17.02.2017 184 - 192 :
Tutorial
18.02.2017 : ;
20.02.2017 Temporal and infratemporal region 115-118 2
21.02.2017 | Submandibular region 118-127 1
22.02.2017 | Eye ball 127 - 135 1
23.02.2017
_ Mouth and pharynx 135 - 144 5
24.02.2017
27.02.2017 | Cavity of nose 149 - 157 1
28.02.2017
157 - 166 2
01.03.2017 | “A7™%
3a

HOD afiatomy




